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Event Pictures

PER Tony Bonanno receiving a Citation of Merit for achieving 
a gain in membership during his term as ER

GER Michael T. Luhr being introduced at the Colorado State 
Elks Convention

DDGER Joyce Bonanno being introduced at the Colorado 
State Elks Convention

Paint with a Twist

Paint with a Twist Paint with a twist
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ELKS 804 DRAWINGS
Because the amount of the Bean Pot, Friday Night 
804 and 804 Attendance Drawings change frequently, 
the amounts will not be listed in the Echo. They will 
continue to be posted by the Bean Pot on the 804 

“Drawing” Board and reported in Lodge Meetings.

The Bean Pot
Sign up for the current day only. You must be an

804 Elks member in good standing to play.

804 Drawing/Friday Nights
Drawing every Friday night at 7:30PM. You must be an 
804 Member, an 804 spouse with a spouse card or an 
804 Associate Member.  Members from other Lodges 

are not eligible to play.

804 Attendance Drawing
You must be present in the Lodge Meeting to win.

HAPPY ELK

Howard Bassett Jr- Attendance
George Kruger - Attendance

Tammy Jensen
Terri Lion

Thomas Ellison
Jerry Hixon

Howard Bassett Jr
Jack Hall

Matthew Doyle
Dan Bailey
Ron Zais

Ron Geraets
Fred Frantz

Nick Yobbagy

Steve Dailey
Hugh Hiigel

Janelle Barker
Wayne Gomez

Charlie Hoffman
William Button

Donald Kirkland
Bob Petri

James Rhoades
Ken Miller

Don Aldrich
Lucie Tran
Mike Mucci

Tomas Gonzales

SAD ELKS

BAR BINGO
1ST AND 3RD FRIDAY OF THE MONTH

Starting at 6:30PM
$1.00 Regular Game per Card

Happy Birthday!!
October

Please enjoy a FREE Dinner during your 
Birthday Month on a Lodge Night

Jim Allen Bean Pot - Aug 23rd - $130

Richard Rein Bean Pot - Sep 4th - $140

3 Richard Boxberger
3 Ed Morphet
3 Mike Sutton 
6 Matt Davis
6 Mike Jesse
6 Tj Lion
6 Kelly Sonnenfeld
7 Jennifer Briggs
7 Mark Cooper
7 John Ross
8 Savino Barela
8 Howard Bassett Jr
8 Jeff Baughman
8 Brian White
9 Pamela LePera-Miller
11 Jeannie Kaess
11 Paul Kipping

12 James Poole
12 Robert Speights
13 David Medina
13 John Carroll Smith
14 Ed Andrews
17 John Speaker
20 Donald LeFever
21 Keneth Betchel
21 Kenneth Burkhard
21 William Schoof
22 Ryan Helgeson
22 William Hoffman Jr
24 Gilbert Boyer
26 Kenneth Forbes
28 Gene Spencer
30 Lloyd Pearl
31 Thomas Skillman

B.P.O.E. #804
Is a proud sponsor of
Boy Scout Troop 87
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EVENTS AT A GLANCE
YOUR GUIDE TO EVENTS FOR THE NEXT TWO MONTHS

November 2018
(Closing of Lounge is at Bartender/Manager Discretion on Saturday/Sunday)

October 2018
(Closing of Lounge is at Bartender/Manager Discretion on Saturday/Sunday)

Mon, Oct 01, 2018 Lodge Closed
Broncos vs Kansas City 6:15PM

Tue, Oct 02, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Lodge Meeting 7PM

Wed, Oct 03, 2018 Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League 

Thu, Oct 04, 2018 Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Fri, Oct 05, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Bar Bingo 6:30PM
Octoberfest in Deadwood

Sat, Oct 06, 2018 Lodge Opens at Noon / Food Available
CSU @ San Jose State

Sun, Oct 07, 2018 Breakfast 9-11AM
Broncos @ New York Jets 11:00AM

Mon, Oct 08, 2018 Lodge Closed
Tue, Oct 09, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM

Board Meeting 5:30PM
Wed, Oct 10, 2018 Lodge Opens at 3PM

Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League 

Thu, Oct 11, 2018 Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Fri, Oct 12, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Prime Rib Special
Elks Only Omaha Poker 7PM

Sat, Oct 13, 2018 Lodge Opens at Noon / Food Available
CSU vs New Mexico

Sun, Oct 14, 2018 Open for Football 11AM
Broncos vs LA Rams 2:05PM

Mon, Oct 15, 2018 Lodge Closed
Dining Room Closed for Voting thru Nov 8th

Tue, Oct 16, 2018 Lodge Open
Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Lodge Meeting 7:PM

Wed, Oct 17, 2018 Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League 

Thu, Oct 18, 2018 Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special
Bronco Watch Party/Taco Bar
Broncos @ Arizona 6:20PM

Fri, Oct 19, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Bar Bingo 6:30PM
CSU @ Boise State

Sat, Oct 20, 2018 Lodge Opens at Noon / Food Available
Sun, Oct 21, 2018 Open for Football 11AM

Bowling Challenge vs Loveland Lodge @ Sweetheart Lanes
Mon, Oct 22, 2018 Lodge Closed
Tue, Oct 23, 2018 Lodge Open

Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Entertainment Meeting 5:30PM

Wed, Oct 24, 2018 Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League 

Thu, Oct 25, 2018 Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Fri, Oct 26, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Elks Only Texas Hold-Em 7PM in Lodge Room
CSU vs Wyoming

Sat, Oct 27, 2018 Lodge Opens at Noon / Food Available
Sun, Oct 28, 2018 Open for Football 11AM

Broncos @ Kansas City 11:00AM
Mon, Oct 29, 2018 Lodge Closed
Tue, Oct 30, 2018 Lodge Open

 Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Wed, Oct 31, 2018 Halloween

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League 

Thu, Nov 01, 2018 Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Fri, Nov 02, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Bar Bingo 6:30PM
Fall Quarterly-Grand Junction

Sat, Nov 03, 2018 Veteran’s Stand Down - Aztlan Center 9AM
Lodge Opens at Noon / Food Available
Fall Quarterly-Grand Junction

Sun, Nov 04, 2018 Breakfast 9-11AM
Broncos vs Houston 2:05PM
Fall Quarterly-Grand Junction

Mon, Nov 05, 2018 Lodge Closed
Tue, Nov 06, 2018 Election Day

Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Lodge Meeting / DD Visit
7:00PM

Wed, Nov 07, 2018 Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League 

Thu, Nov 08, 2018 Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Fri, Nov 09, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Prime Rib Special
Elks Only Omaha Poker 7PM

Sat, Nov 10, 2018 Boy Scout Troop 87 Pancake Breakfast
Lodge Opens at Noon / Food Available
Watch Party/Chili Cookoff CSU @ Nevada

Sun, Nov 11, 2018 Veterans Day
Open for Football 11AM
Veteran’s Brunch
Broncos Bye Week

Mon, Nov 12, 2018 Lodge Closed
Dining Room Closed for Voting thru Nov 8th

Tue, Nov 13, 2018 Lodge Open
 Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Board Meeting 5:30:PM

Wed, Nov 14, 2018 Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League 

Thu, Nov 15, 2018 Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Fri, Nov 16, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Bar Bingo 6:30PM

Sat, Nov 17, 2018 Lodge Opens at Noon / Food Available
CSU vs Utah State

Sun, Nov 18, 2018 Open for Football 11AM
Broncos @ LA Chargers 2:05PM

Mon, Nov 19, 2018 Lodge Closed
Tue, Nov 20, 2018 Lodge Open

Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Thanksgiving Lunch
Lodge Meeting 7:00PM

Wed, Nov 21, 2018 Lodge Closed
Thu, Nov 22, 2018 Thanksgiving

Lodge Closed
CSU @ Air Force

Fri, Nov 23, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM

Sat, Nov 24, 2018 Lodge Opens at Noon / Food Available
Sun, Nov 25, 2018 Open for Football 11AM

Broncos vs Pittsburgh 2:25PM
Mon, Nov 26, 2018 Lodge Closed
Tue, Nov 27, 2018 Lodge Open

Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Entertainment Meeting 5:30PM

Wed, Nov 28, 2018 Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League 

Thu, Nov 29, 2018 Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Fri, Nov 30, 2018 Lodge Open for Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Elks Only Texas Hold-Em 7PM



Needed from Members:
Your e-mail address – send to:

fcelks@fortcollinselks.org
Or call 970-493-3777
The Echo is online at 

www.fortcollinselks.org 

Fort Collins Elks Lodge 804
1424 East Mulberry
Fort Collins, CO 80524

October 2018

Hours of  Operation

Office Hours       Closed Monday & Friday
   Tuesday - Thursday 9AM-3PM

Lodge 
Monday Closed
Tuesday                11:30AM -10 PM / Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Wednesday               Lodge Open at 3PM
Thursday                   Lodge Open at 11:00AM Thursday Lunch Special
Friday 11:30AM - 11PM / Lunch 11:30-1:30PM
Friday - Dinner Served 5:00 – 8PM – 2nd Friday - Prime Rib Special      
Saturday      Lodge Open at 12PM
Sunday 1st Sunday: Breakfast 9-11AM

Open for Football Starting Sep 9th at 11AM

Lodge Meeting First & Third Tuesday of the Month at 7PM
Board Meeting Second Tuesday 5:30PM
Entertainment Mtg Fourth Tuesday 5:30PM                                   

*Closing of Lounge is Bartender/Manager’s Discretion

Needed from Members:
Your e-mail address – send to:

fcelks@fortcollinselks.org
Or call 970-493-3777
The Echo is online at 

www.fortcollinselks.org 

Fort Collins Elks Lodge 804
1424 East Mulberry
Fort Collins, CO 80524

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

October 2018

Lodge Closed
Broncos vs Kansas City 

6:15PM

Lodge Open for Lunch 
11:30AM-1:30PM

Lodge Meeting 7PM

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available

.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League

Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Lodge Open for Lunch 
11:30AM-1:30PM

Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Bar Bingo 6:30PM

Octoberfest in Deadwood

Lodge Opens at Noon / 
Food Available

CSU @ San Jose State

Breakfast 9-11AM
Broncos @ New York Jets 

11:00AM Lodge Closed

Lodge Open for Lunch 
11:30AM-1:30PM

Board Meeting 5:30PM

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available

.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League

Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Lodge Open for Lunch 
11:30AM-1:30PM

Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Prime Rib Special

Elks Only Omaha Poker 
7PM

Lodge Opens at Noon / 
Food Available

CSU vs New Mexico

Open for Football 11AM
Broncos vs LA Rams 

2:05PM

Lodge Closed
Dining Room Closed for 

Voting thru Nov 8th

Lodge Open
 Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM

Lodge Meeting 7:PM

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available

.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League

Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Bronco Watch Party/
Taco Bar

Broncos @ Arizona 
6:20PM

Lodge Open for Lunch 
11:30AM-1:30PM

Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Bar Bingo 6:30PM

CSU @ Boise State
Lodge Opens at Noon / 

Food Available

Open for Football 11AM
Bowling Challenge vs 

Loveland Lodge
@ Sweetheart Lanes Lodge Closed

Lodge Open
 Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM
Entertainment Meeting 

5:30PM

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Food Available

.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Cornhole League

Lodge Open at 11:00AM
Thursday Lunch Special

Lodge Open for Lunch 
11:30AM-1:30PM

Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Elks Only Texas Hold-Em 

7PM in Lodge Room
CSU vs Wyoming

Lodge Opens at Noon / 
Food Available

Open for Football 11AM
Broncos @ Kansas City 

11:00AM Lodge Closed
Lodge Open

 Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM

Halloween
Lodge Opens at 3PM

Food Available
.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM

Cornhole League


